THE DATASHEET OF
FDLL4148-D87Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Your Feedback is Important to Us!
Please take a moment to participate in our short survey.
At onsemi, we are dedicated to delivering technical content that best
meets your needs.
Help Us Improve – Take the Survey

1N91x, 1N4x48, FDLL914,
FDLL4x48
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Marking Package Packing Method
1N914 914 DO−204AH (DO−35) Bulk
1N914−T50A 914 DO−204AH (DO−35) Ammo
1N914TR 914 DO−204AH (DO−35) Tape and Reel
1N914ATR 914A DO−204AH (DO−35) Tape and Reel
1N914B 914B DO−204AH (DO−35) Bulk
1N914BTR 914B DO−204AH (DO−35) Tape and Reel
1N916 916 DO−204AH (DO−35) Bulk
1N916A 916A DO−204AH (DO−35) Bulk
1N916B 916B DO−204AH (DO−35) Bulk
1N4148 4148 DO−204AH (DO−35) Bulk
1N4148TA 4148 DO−204AH (DO−35) Ammo
1N4148−T26A 4148 DO−204AH (DO−35) Ammo
1N4148−T50A 4148 DO−204AH (DO−35) Ammo
1N4148TR 4148 DO−204AH (DO−35) Tape and Reel
1N4148−T50R 4148 DO−204AH (DO−35) Tape and Reel
1N4448 4448 DO−204AH (DO−35) Bulk
1N4448TR 4448 DO−204AH (DO−35) Tape and Reel
FDLL914 Black SOD−80 Tape and Reel
FDLL914A Black SOD−80 Tape and Reel
FDLL914B Black SOD−80 Tape and Reel
FDLL4148 Black SOD−80 Tape and Reel
FDLL4148−D87Z Black SOD−80 Tape and Reel
FDLL4448 Black SOD−80 Tape and Reel
FDLL4448−D87Z Black SOD−80 Tape and Reel
       SOD−80 COLOR BAND MARKING
DEVICE       1ST BAND
FDLL914        BLACK